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VSA arts TeDnessee
2004flOOS Budget"-"

$20,000
2,859
1,200

18,450
2,500
1,000
1,500

700
1,600

1,140
500

6,200
1,900
1.700

$61,1,49

EIpeDIeI:
Administration
Payroll Tax
Liability Ins
Artistic
T ecbnical
S~ Rmtal
Travel
Postage
Printing
Phone
Marketing
Supplies
AwaId.,
Other
Total

$20.000

11,100

23,200

3,000
4.000

S61,34MJ

'-

Income:
VSA 8tU
TAC
Corp Support
Tickets
Mem~ps
Total

.VSA ar1I Is VSA arb International home offiee

. TAC is tk. TenneJIee Arts Commission

'-'


